
Ref. No. 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Department 
Education 

English 
History 

Political Science 
Sociology 
Psychology 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE KOHIMA 
NAGALAND UNIVERSITY 

Commerce 

Department 
Education 

English 
History 

Political Science 
Sociology 

Department 
Education 

English 
History 

Political Science 

Sociology 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE, KOHIMA 

Even Semester Examination 
2nd 4th and 6h Semester 

19 
Appeared 

36 
40 

99 
28 
30 
8 

Appeared 
19 
33 
16 
52 

OFFICE OF THE 

S1 

Appeared 
27 
29 
30 
51 
19 

MAY 2022 

Result Analysis 

2nd Semester 

4th Semester 

Cleared 
17 

6th Semester 

31 
38 
90 

24 
24 

Overall Percentage : 
8 

Cleared 
15 
31 
15 
49 
48 

Overall Percentage: 

Cleared 
27 
29 
30 
51 

18 

Date : 

Overall Percentage : 

Pass Percentage 
89.5 
86.1 
95 

91 
85.7 
80 
100 
89.6 

Pass Percentage 
78.94 
93.93 
93.75 
94.23 
94.12 

91 

Pass Percentage 
100 
100 
100 

01-07-2022 

100 
94.7 
98.9 
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