## OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

DON BOSCO COLLEGE, KOHIMA

Ref. No. : .....

## DON BOSCO COLLEGE KOHIMĂ NAGALAND UNIVERSITY

Even Semester Examination 2<sup>nd</sup>, 4<sup>th</sup> and 6<sup>th</sup> Semester MAY 2022 Result Analysis

2<sup>nd</sup> Semester

Department	Appeared	Cleared	<b>Pass Percentage</b>		
Education	19	17	89.5		
English	36	31	86.1		
History	40	38	95		
Political Science	99	90	91		
Sociology	28	24	85.7		
Psychology	30	24	80		
Commerce	8	8	100		
		<b>Overall Percentage :</b>	89.6		

4<sup>th</sup> Semester

Department	Appeared	Cleared	Pass Percentage
Education	19	15	78.94
English	33	31	93.93
History	16	15	93.75
Political Science	52	49	94.23
	51	48	94.12
Sociology	51	Overall Percentage :	91

	6 <sup>th</sup> S	Semester	
Department	Appeared	Cleared	Pass Percentage
Department		27	100
Education	27		100
English	29	29	
	30	30	100
History		51	100
Political Science	51		94.7
Sociology	19	18	
Beeleiegy		Overall Percentage :	98.9
			<b>^</b>

Controller of Examinations

